



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.6929 of 2022

Tripati Balaji Mishra

.... ***Petitioner***
Mr.S.Roy, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and others

.... ***Opposite Parties***
Ms.B.L.Tripathy, ASC

CORAM:
JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY

ORDER
16.12.2024

Order No.

3.

1. The matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. List on 25th March 2025, as prayed by the Petitioner.
3. Counter, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge